TCD225 Series
Digital Force Tester (225 lbf, 100 kgf, 1kN)
Features
 Advanced Yet Simple to Use Test Setups
 - Limit Testing (Load, Distance, Time)
 - Break Testing
 - Cyclic & Loop Testing
 - Multi-Stage/User Defi ned Testing

An ISO 17025:2005 accredited company
doing business with us is easy
How To Order
 BY PHONE  Call us at 1-866-960-9400 and one of our
   representatives will be happy to help you.
 BY FAX  Fax order to us at (905) 790-9266
 BY EMAIL  Send your order to sales@dmm.ca
 ONLINE Visit www.dmm.ca
We stand behind our products!
Part No. Description
Standard Accessories
 NC003029 Eye End Adapter, 10-32F(1)
 SPK-EYE-2528M Eye End Adapter, 1/4-28M(2)
 SPK-FM200-034 Power Cord, US Plug 115V
 SPK-FM200-022 Power Cord, EU Plug 230V
 SPK-LTCM-UK230 Power Cord, UK Plug 230V
 SPK-TCD-048 1G USB Flash Drive
 SPK-TCD-042 5/8” Eye End & Locking Rings
 NC000612 Grip Pin
 SPK-TCD-051 Loadcell Mounting Block
Ordering
 Model Load Sensor Description
TCD225-X None TCD225 Series Frame with Console
TCD225-250G TLC-250G TCD225 Series Frame with Console and Load Sensor
TCD225-0002 TLC-0002 TCD225 Series Frame with Console and Load Sensor
TCD225-0010 TLC-0010 TCD225 Series Frame with Console and Load Sensor
TCD225-0025 TLC-0025 TCD225 Series Frame with Console and Load Sensor
TCD225-0050 TLC-0050 TCD225 Series Frame with Console and Load Sensor
TCD225-0100 TLC-0100 TCD225 Series Frame with Console and Load Sensor
TCD225-0200 TLC-0200 TCD225 Series Frame with Console and Load Sensor
ISO 9001/2000
ISO/IEC17025
Manufacturer
MEASUREMENT & CALIBRATION TECHNOLOGIES
Information within this document is subject to change without notice.
TLC Series Load Sensors
Model ozf gf lbf kgf N
TLC-250G 8 x 0.002 250 x 0.05 0.5 x 0.0001 0.25 x 0.0001 2.5 x 0.0005
TLC-0002 32 x 0.005 1000 x 0.1 2 x 0.0002 1 x 0.0001 10 x 0.001
TLC-0010 160 x 0.02 5000 x 0.5 10 x 0.001 5 x 0.0005 50 x 0.005
TLC-0025 400 x 0.05 10,000 x 1 25 x 0.002 10 x 0.001 100 x 0.01
TLC-0050 800 x 0.1 25,000 x 2 50 x 0.005 25 x 0.002 250 x 0.02
TLC-0100 1600 x 0.2 50,000 x 5 100 x 0.01 50 x 0.005 500 x 0.05
TLC-0200 - - 200 x 0.02 100 x 0.01 1000 x 0.1
About Your TLC Sensor
TLC Sensors are optimized for use with a TCD Series Force Tester.  These “plug & play” sensors meet